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ST MAROUN’S COLLEGE  

 
TERM DATES 2026 

Term 1 Commences for Staff Tues 27 & Wed 28 January 2026 (Staff PD) 

Term 1 Commences for Y7 Wed 28 January 2026 (half day) 

Term 1 Commences for Years 1-6, 8-12 Thurs 29 January 2026 

Term 1 Kindy Testing Wed 28 to Fri 30 January 2026 

Term 1 Commences for Kindy  Mon 2 February 2026 (Half a day) 

Term 1 Concludes for Staff and 

Students 
Thurs 2 April 2026 

Term 2 Commences for Staff Mon 20 April 2026 

Term 2 Commences for Students Tues 21 April 2026 

Parent-Teacher Interviews Mon 11 May 2026 (Yrs 11-12) 1 to 7pm 

Parent-Teacher Interviews Mon 18 May (K-10) All day 

Term 2 Concludes for Students Fri 26 June 2026 

Term 2 Concludes for Staff Mon 29 & Tues 30 June (Staff PD) 

Term 3 Commences for Staff & 

Students  
Mon 20 July 2026 

Foundation Day holiday Mon 17 August 2026 

Term 3 Concludes for Staff and 

Students 
Fri 25 September 2026 

Term 4 Commences for Staff Mon 12 October 2026 (Staff Spirituality Day)  

Term 4 Commences for Students Tues 13 October 2026 

Term 4 Concludes for Students Fri 4 December 2026 

Term 4 Concludes for Staff 
Mon and Tues 7 & 8 December 2026  

(Christmas lunch and final day) 

 


